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2025 Yearly Schedule of Events
Canon Mac Youth Baseball
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***ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***
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01/15/25 (Wed) meeting
01/26/25 (Sun) deadline

02/02/25 (Sun) deadline

02/12/25 (Wed) meeting

03/16/25 (Sun) meeting
03/19/25 (Wed) meeting

04/13/25 (Sun) meeting

04/20/25 (Sun) holiday

05/11/25 (Sun) holiday

Monthly League Meeting
Early Spring Registration Ends

Spring Registration Closes

Monthly League Meeting

Coaches Meeting
Monthly League Meeting

Monthly League Meeting

Easter

Mother's Day
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02/09/25 (Sun) event

02/16/25 (Sun) event
02/23/25 (Sun) event

03/29/25 (Sat) event
03/31/25 (Mon) event

04/05/25 (Sat) event
04/06/25 (Sun) event
04/10/25 (Thu) event
04/11/25 (Fri) event

04/14/25 (Mon) event
04/17/25 (Thu) event

05/03/25 (Sat) event
05/04/25 (Sun) event

05/15/25 (Thu) event

Spring Evaluations - Bianco

Team Selections
All Star Registration Begins

Field Opening Day
Practices Begin - Pinto - Pony

Uniform Pickup - Day 1
Uniform Pickup - Day 2
All Star Tryouts - 10u, 11u, 12u, 13u
All Star Tryouts - 7u, 8u, 9u

Practices Begin - Instructional / Shetland
Games Begin - Pinto - Pony

Team Pictures Day 1
Team Pictures Day 2

Baseballfest 
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05/16/25 (Fri) event
05/17/25 (Sat) event

05/30/25 (Fri) event

06/02/25 (Mon) event
06/06/25 (Fri) event
06/03/25 (Tue) event
06/13/25 (Fri) event
06/16/25 (Mon) event
06/18/25 (Wed) event

06/21/25 (Sat) event

Baseballfest 
Baseballfest 

Regular Season Games End - Pinto - Pony

Pinto Playoffs Begin
Pinto Playoffs End
Playoffs Begin - Mustang - Pony
Playoffs Finish - Mustang - Pony
Founders League Playoffs Begin
Founders League Playoffs End

Instructional - Shetland Games End

05/21/25 (Wed) meeting

06/18/25 (Wed) meeting

Monthly League Meeting

Monthly League Meeting

June 2025 June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa


